
ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
50M Running Target ‐ 30+30

Men, 25.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 3 SubTotal 4 5 6 SubTotal Total KO

1 11 HOLMBERG  Krister FIN  100 100 99 299 97 98 99 294 593
2 62 STEPANOV  Maxim RUS 100 100 100 300 99 97 96 292 592 20
3 4 JANUS  Miroslav CZE  99 100 100 299 98 100 95 293 592 19
4 44 CZAPLA  Lukasz POL  99 98 98 295 97 98 100 295 590
5 83 ZINENKO  Alexander UKR  98 99 100 297 99 96 98 293 590
6 65 PELACH  Peter SVK  97 99 99 295 98 99 97 294 589
7 52 BLINOV  Alexander RUS 99 99 99 297 95 99 97 291 588
8 75 PRIANISHNIKOV  Vladyslav UKR  98 100 100 298 95 96 98 289 587
9 67 ANDERSSON  Emil SWE  98 99 99 296 98 97 96 291 587
10 69 BERGSTROEM  Niklas SWE  98 100 99 297 97 98 95 290 587
11 5 JONAS  Bedrich CZE  100 98 100 298 95 97 96 288 586
12 8 RACANSKY  Lubos CZE  96 99 98 293 93 100 99 292 585
13 64 JURCO  Miroslav SVK  98 98 100 296 97 95 95 287 583
14 79 ULVAK  Oleks UKR  99 99 96 294 97 97 93 287 581
15 60 KOLESOV  Igor RUS 99 99 98 296 95 97 91 283 579
16 66 PLANOVSKY  Peter SVK  97 98 95 290 96 94 96 286 576
17 13 JETSONEN  Markku FIN  98 97 98 293 91 92 98 281 574
18 41 KROGSTAD  Espen NOR  97 97 94 288 96 91 98 285 573
19 32 SIKE  Jozsef HUN  97 96 98 291 94 96 91 281 572
20 68 BERGMAN  Mattias SWE  90 100 100 290 91 93 97 281 571
21 12 HOLMSTROM  Staffan FIN  97 98 98 293 91 94 92 277 570
22 42 LARSSON  Jan NOR  97 92 95 284 95 91 93 279 563
23 43 SORLIE  Tommy Andre NOR  94 89 92 275 85 91 89 265 540



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
50M Running Target ‐ 30+30
Teams Men, 25.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 3 SubTotal 4 5 6 SubTotal Total Team

4 JANUS  Miroslav 99 100 100 299 98 100 95 293 592 1763
5 JONAS  Bedrich 100 98 100 298 95 97 96 288 586 1763
8 RACANSKY  Lubos 96 99 98 293 93 100 99 292 585 1763
62 STEPANOV  Maxim 100 100 100 300 99 97 96 292 592 1759
52 BLINOV Alexander 99 99 99 297 95 99 97 291 588 1759RUS2

1 CZE 

52 BLINOV  Alexander 99 99 99 297 95 99 97 291 588 1759
60 KOLESOV  Igor 99 99 98 296 95 97 91 283 579 1759
83 ZINENKO  Alexander 98 99 100 297 99 96 98 293 590 1758
75 PRIANISHNIKOV  Vladyslav 98 100 100 298 95 96 98 289 587 1758
79 ULVAK  Oleks 99 99 96 294 97 97 93 287 581 1758
65 PELACH  Peter 97 99 99 295 98 99 97 294 589 1748
64 JURCO  Miroslav 98 98 100 296 97 95 95 287 583 1748
66 PLANOVSKY  Peter 97 98 95 290 96 94 96 286 576 1748

RUS

UKR 

SVK 

2

3

4

67 ANDERSSON  Emil 98 99 99 296 98 97 96 291 587 1745
69 BERGSTROEM  Niklas 98 100 99 297 97 98 95 290 587 1745
68 BERGMAN  Mattias 90 100 100 290 91 93 97 281 571 1745
11 HOLMBERG  Krister 100 100 99 299 97 98 99 294 593 1737
13 JETSONEN  Markku 98 97 98 293 91 92 98 281 574 1737
12 HOLMSTROM  Staffan 97 98 98 293 91 94 92 277 570 1737
41 KROGSTAD  Espen 97 97 94 288 96 91 98 285 573 1676

SWE 

FIN 

5

6

42 LARSSON  Jan 97 92 95 284 95 91 93 279 563 1676
43 SORLIE  Tommy Andre 94 89 92 275 85 91 89 265 540 1676

NOR 7



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
50M Running Target ‐ 30+30
Junior Men, 25.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 3 SubTotal 4 5 6 SubTotal Total

1 51 AZARENKO  Mikhail RUS  100 98 99 297 99 97 97 293 590
2 74 MATSKEVYCH  Igor UKR  99 98 99 296 99 95 96 290 586
3 81 VYLYVANYY  Aleksiy UKR  96 99 100 295 98 99 93 290 585
4 6 LOSOS  Frantisek CZE  96 96 98 290 97 98 99 294 584
5 45 JODAJTIS  Ryszard Marek POL  99 96 98 293 95 96 99 290 583
6 7 NIKL  Josef CZE  100 99 98 297 93 98 95 286 583
7 15 WESTERLUND  Marten FIN  97 97 95 289 97 94 98 289 578
8 3 DOVRTEL  Jan CZE  99 99 96 294 95 93 96 284 578
9 9 HEIKKILA  Sami FIN  99 98 96 293 93 94 95 282 575
10 26 BOROS  Laszlo HUN  95 98 97 290 98 94 92 284 574
11 53 BRATCHIKOV  Aleksey RUS  94 94 98 286 98 94 94 286 572

  12 73 CHYRVA  Yehor UKR  98 97 97 292 90 93 96 279 571
13 55 DOVGAL  Yuri RUS  99 93 94 286 95 91 98 284 570
14 10 HEIKKILA  Toni‐Pekka FIN  98 97 97 292 96 87 93 276 568
15 27 DAVID  Balazs HUN  98 98 98 294 85 97 92 274 568
16 31 MURMANN  Daniel HUN  97 89 95 281 92 97 93 282 563



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
50M Running Target ‐ 30+30
Teams Junior Men, 25.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 3 SubTotal 4 5 6 SubTotal Total Team

6 LOSOS  Frantisek 96 96 98 290 97 98 99 294 584 1745
7 NIKL  Josef 100 99 98 297 93 98 95 286 583 1745
3 DOVRTEL  Jan 99 99 96 294 95 93 96 284 578 1745
74 MATSKEVYCH  Igor 99 98 99 296 99 95 96 290 586 1742
81 VYLYVANYY Aleksiy 96 99 100 295 98 99 93 290 585 1742UKR2

1 CZE 

81 VYLYVANYY  Aleksiy 96 99 100 295 98 99 93 290 585 1742
73 CHYRVA  Yehor 98 97 97 292 90 93 96 279 571 1742
51 AZARENKO  Mikhail 100 98 99 297 99 97 97 293 590 1732
53 BRATCHIKOV  Aleksey 94 94 98 286 98 94 94 286 572 1732
55 DOVGAL  Yuri 99 93 94 286 95 91 98 284 570 1732
15 WESTERLUND  Marten 97 97 95 289 97 94 98 289 578 1721
9 HEIKKILA  Sami 99 98 96 293 93 94 95 282 575 1721
10 HEIKKILA  Toni‐Pekka 98 97 97 292 96 87 93 276 568 1721

UKR 

RUS 

FIN 

2

3

4

26 BOROS  Laszlo 95 98 97 290 98 94 92 284 574 1705
27 DAVID  Balazs 98 98 98 294 85 97 92 274 568 1705
31 MURMANN  Daniel 97 89 95 281 92 97 93 282 563 1705

HUN 5


